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FOB00ZI8EIE CLTiBFA
BES AT HER ISk

BEENAF (X IFHAE/ L), ERATREIOELRGN, ELEHRITEIEYE, ANXTEMEEVNEIRRVER
EREABHIE. FSWIM, ENMMLE, SURREE, BRERBEINRTNREN LFERIRE.
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FO800 - MerFsk® - EARE - THERK

THERKMNRRD:
01:1310/1550 (2 4)
FOB800: 83 i 4T SBER 02:850/1310(%48)
FARBNRE: S LR
01:9/125um (#48) FC:IFCHEsk  ST:STEESL  SCiSCHEsk  LC:LCEEX
02:50/125um (%1%) LR EEREBRIANNPCMREFEAPC, FEEELNRD
03:62.5/125m (%18) R EMAPC,LL#I:FC/APC
25451150 B8

FOB00-01-FC-01: FOB00FR8E KT HERbHESL, 81101 Fom AT LM H9/1250m (848) , FCFRTRIELAT Ky
FCiESL, WERHIPC (PE) , H21015mKKH1310/1550;

FOB800-03-LC/APC-02: FO800AZRRBEE AT hEds ESk, O3FRRNA LKA N62.5/125m (%4%) , LC/APCERRIE
SHBALCEL, WERRAAPC (HE) , 02%REKH850/1310;

SEMRPHABE. BREE. BLAR. BK. BETRSERAER, BRATHEHEAR

4
FC# % ﬁA:- ; CH %

4-4.5EQS

334552

151.9
RAHUE S
SERRE TR RE B (SM) 24 (MM)
HEE(nm) +50
BAFEABRFE, 23°C(dB) 4 3.5
A RFEF EN(dAB) <2 <1
B R (dB) >55(R &) >40(F & L)
F|REAINER(W) 0.5
E % E(rpm) 400
ki o >2(z8%
TEREE(C) -20~60
7R E(°C) -50~85

BRANERA © FRHE 24/ HRHE: 1867557 7111 W4k www.senring.cn
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